ZETAENNE SRL
Via L. Settembrini, 41 47039 Savignano sul Rubicone (FC)
Tel. +39 (0)543 468781 Fax +39 (0)543 449051
email: info@znled.it Pec: brightmax@pec.it
C.F/P.IVA IT04089040408 Reg.Imprese REA FO-329237
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Product Typology

efficiency
Potenza
apparecchio
Luminaire
consumption
Assorbimento
LED
LED
consumption
Efficienza
LED
LED
efficiency
Flusso LED
LED flux
B20181002N 100 W 90° 4000 K 14.000 lm@ta25°C 140 lm/W 100 W 90 W 173 lm/W 15.570 lm@ta25°C
B20181004N 100 W 90° 5500 K 14.600 lm@ta25°C 146 lm/W 100 W 90 W 180 lm/W 16.200 lm@ta25°C
B20281002N 100 W 110° 4000 K 14.000 lm@ta25°C 140 lm/W 100 W 90 W 173 lm/W 15.570 lm@ta25°C
B20281004N 100 W 110° 5500 K 14.600 lm@ta25°C 146 lm/W 100 W 90 W 180 lm/W 16.200 lm@ta25°C
B20181502N 150 W 90° 4000 K 21.000 lm@ta25°C 141 lm/W 149 W 135 W 174 lm/W 23.490 lm@ta25°C
B20181504N 150 W 90° 5500 K 21.900 lm@ta25°C 147 lm/W 149 W 135 W 181 lm/W 24.435 lm@ta25°C
B20281502N 150 W 110° 4000 K 21.000 lm@ta25°C 141 lm/W 149 W 135 W 174 lm/W 23.490 lm@ta25°C
B20281504N 150 W 110° 5500 K 21.900 lm@ta25°C 147 lm/W 149 W 135 W 181 lm/W 24.435 lm@ta25°C
B20182002N 200 W 90° 4000 K 28.200 lm@ta25°C 141 lm/W 200 W 180 W 174 lm/W 31.320 lm@ta25°C
B20182004N 200 W 90° 5500 K 29.200 lm@ta25°C 146 lm/W 200 W 180 W 180 lm/W 32.400 lm@ta25°C
B20282002N 200 W 110° 4000 K 28.200 lm@ta25°C 141 lm/W 200 W 180 W 174 lm/W 31.320 lm@ta25°C
B20282004N 200 W 110° 5500 K 29.200 lm@ta25°C 146 lm/W 200 W 180 W 180 lm/W 32.400 lm@ta25°C
ZETAENNE SRL
Via L. Settembrini, 41 47039 Savignano sul Rubicone (FC)
Tel. +39 (0)543 468781 Fax +39 (0)543 449051
email: info@znled.it Pec: brightmax@pec.it
C.F/P.IVA IT04089040408 Reg.Imprese REA FO-329237
  Codice d'ordine del prodotto -
  Esempio: B20.1.8.100.2.N (ATHENA 110° CRI>80 100W 4000k NERO)
  B20 1 8 035 1 S
Prodotto
Product
Ottica